Part#: RACD60-2400/IP67 Manufacturers: RECOM Power
Description: LED DRIVER CC AC/DC 17-24V 2.5A In Stock: 6039
RFQ
Part#: RACD60-4200/OF Manufacturers: RECOM Power
Description: LED DRIVER CC/CV AC/DC 11-13.5V In Stock: 4031
RFQ
Part#: RACD60-4200/TOF Manufacturers: RECOM Power
Description: LED DRIVER CC/CV AC/DC 11-13.5V In Stock: 5164
RFQ
Part#: RACF104DJT10R0 Manufacturers: Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description: RES ARRAY 4 RES 10 OHM 0804 In Stock: 3662950
RFQ
Part#: RACD60-700/IP67 Manufacturers: RECOM Power
Description: LED DRIVER CC AC/DC 38-54V 700MA In Stock: 4973
RFQ
Part#: RACD60-2100/TOF Manufacturers: RECOM Power
Description: LED DVR CC/CV AC/DC 21-28V 2.14A In Stock: 3305
RFQ
Part#: RACF104DJT10K0 Manufacturers: Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description: RES ARRAY 4 RES 10K OHM 0804 In Stock: 3570551
RFQ
Part#: RACF104DJT12R0 Manufacturers: Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description: RES ARRAY 4 RES 12 OHM 0804 In Stock: 3245664
RFQ
Part#: RACF104DJT120R Manufacturers: Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description: RES ARRAY 4 RES 120 OHM 0804 In Stock: 3055052
RFQ
Part#: RACF104DJT120K Manufacturers: Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description: RES ARRAY 4 RES 120K OHM 0804 In Stock: 3924163
RFQ
Part#: RACD60-700/OF Manufacturers: RECOM Power
Description: LED DVR CC/CV AC/DC 38-54V .7A In Stock: 5566
RFQ
Part#: RACD60-2500A Manufacturers: RECOM Power
Description: LED DRIVER CC AC/DC 15-24V 2.5A In Stock: 1743
RFQ
Part#: RACD60-2100/IP67 Manufacturers: RECOM Power
Description: LED DVR CC/CV AC/DC 21-28V 2.14A In Stock: 2113
RFQ
Part#: RACD60-2400/OF Manufacturers: RECOM Power
Description: LED DVR CC/CV AC/DC 17-24V 2.5A In Stock: 3577
RFQ
Part#: RACF104DJT100K Manufacturers: Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description: RES ARRAY 4 RES 100K OHM 0804 In Stock: 3278330
RFQ
Part#: RACD60-2400/TOF Manufacturers: RECOM Power
Description: LED DVR CC/CV AC/DC 17-24V 2.5A In Stock: 4019
RFQ
Part#: RACD60-2100/OF Manufacturers: RECOM Power
Description: LED DVR CC/CV AC/DC 21-28V 2.14A In Stock: 4564
RFQ
Part#: RACF104DJT100R Manufacturers: Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description: RES ARRAY 4 RES 100 OHM 0804 In Stock: 3059307
RFQ
Part#: RACF104DJT12K0 Manufacturers: Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description: RES ARRAY 4 RES 12K OHM 0804 In Stock: 3155610
RFQ
Part#: RACD60-4200/IP67 Manufacturers: RECOM Power
Description: LED DRIVER CC AC/DC 11-13.5V In Stock: 4410
RFQ
RACD60-4200A
Part Number RACD60-4200A
Manufacturer RECOM Power
Description LED DRIVER CC AC/DC 9-12V 4.2A
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 1854 pcs
Product Photo RACD60-4200A.jpg
Category Power Supplies - External/Internal (Off-Board)
Weight 0.882 lb (400.07g)
Voltage - Output 9 ~ 12 V
Voltage - Isolation 3.75kV
Voltage - Input (Min) 90VAC
Voltage - Input (Max) 305VAC
Type Constant Current
Topology AC DC Converter
Termination Style Wire Leads
Size / Dimension 6.85" L x 1.77" W x 1.28" H (174.0mm x 45.0mm x 32.5mm)
Series LIGHTLINE RACD60-A
Ratings IP67
Power (Watts) 60W
Other Names
22000030
945-2142
RACD60-4200A-ND
Operating Temperature -30°C ~ 50°C
Number of Outputs 1
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Features OCP, OTP, SCP
Efficiency 86%
Dimming Analog, PWM
Detailed Description 4.2A 9 ~ 12 V Constant Current LED Driver AC DC Converter Topology 1 Output
Current - Output (Max) 4.2A
Approvals CE, UL
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all RECOM Power series electronic components. We have 1854 pieces of RECOM Power RACD60-4200A in stock
available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for RACD60-4200A
RACD60-4200A Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy RACD60-4200A with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
RACD60-4200A Lead free / RoHS Compliant
RECOM Power Hong Kong
LED DRIVER CC AC/DC 9-12V 4.2A DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
RACD60-A Series Datasheet
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com